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IVS-1000-VCSEL 1060 nm | Ultra Long Imaging Range Tunable VCSEL
IVS-2000-HR 1310 nm High Resolution HSL-2100
IVS-2000-HS 1310 nm High Speed HSL-20
IVS-2000-LC 1310 nm Long Imaging Range HSL-20
IVS-2000-ST 1310 nm Simple & Standard HSL-2100




Products

IVS-1000-VCSEL (Ultra Long Imaging Model at 1060 nm)

ST

IVS-1000-VCSEL (&, 41 X—Y VI LY I ZAETEZ/FHMZFOFLEE 1060 nm HD
SS-OCT Y RTLATY, ZORRFETIH. HHKICERNEINICK L, BEQDAX—=IVITRED
KAEZEOHRYDAEICELE T, Fle. 1 X=—IVILYINT70mmUEERS HE
HWARERAEDDO IRTHRBEICHEBELEFT, AF v VYAE—RPAIEL VY (RE) HAIZE
TEScH. AEMCEL. BEHEDSWAENTTRETT,

EERZE

« 3RTHARAIE

c KBYIDAX—=I VT
cHRAX =V

- REHRAIE

EEGE

« VKSR - 1060 nm

* Alline L—K : 10 - 400 kHz (GEIRATEE)
* KEAEDERE : <15um ( BEH)

IVS-2000-HR (High Resolution Model at 1310 nm)

T
IVS-2000-HR (&, &WAEEEZFKFDHFOIKK 1310 nm & D SS-OCT Y AT ATT, ZDKRR
(F. BELATHANREL P <. HADRVWNRYDAEICEL XTI, Ffe. IVSYU—-XT

7 Lk

ROEWDEE (EFRTOumUT) 2B L. LDEVWSDEE SWBERE TOREL AR T,
FERE
c EERT/I\A ZADBINEEA X =TI VT REFHA

bt EEXELFEFKDOILODEEAA—I VT
* DA X =0T

EEFH

s FIVER 1310 nm

« A-line L— K : 20 kHz

s SEA RS <9 um (ZEXH)
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IVS-2000-HS (High Speed Model at 1310 nm)
S

IVS-2000-HS (&, E@EAIEN R EERFLVER 1310 nm & ® SS-OCT Y XA F LA TY, DK
RHEIE. BMEALAETHHAINEELYPI LK., BEADBUVWHRYOAEICHELXT, £, =E
(T00kHz) BIEICED., 1 Vo4 Vv RBEETCOAEHBEZEETCE=£I,

EFEMAE

s BEEHEN KD END A YT URE
cBEEZIIVY

s BEIPR. ARBEA A —I V5

EEZE

s FvER : 1310 nm

* A-line L— 1k : 100 kHz

s BEAEDEREE <18 um (Z=EKH)

X\

IVS-2000-LC  (Long Imaging Range Model at 1310 nm)
ST

IVS-2000-LC [FRWA X =TIV T Ly I ZFHDFHKER 1310 m & D SS-OCT ¥ A7 LATY,
CORRFE. BEATHEANRELPI ., HELDBVWIRYOAEICELEY, Kfc. &R

WAX=IV T LYY (BRFETI8mmUL) &, S EEZDHDRHEYH—IET 3 RITH
E%xZTDENARETY .

ERAE
- RWAIEL Y YHRD SN0 B T/NA ZFH
- 6. BUERERA X—Y>

FEEF

s FLVER : 1310 nm

* A-line L— b : 50 kHz

s BEAMEOEREE <18 um (Z=EXH)




IVS-2000-ST  (Standard Model at 1310 nm)
=T
IVS-2000-ST 3. BWMEDRUBEZF ODHOER 1310 nmm & dD SS-OCT Y X F LA TY,

CDRRTEIE. BEAKTHANRELYPT <. BELOBRVWNRYDOAEICEL XTI, e, Al

EDRRDEULBENEL. JARNBELIMRIENZZENS, 1V FTAVHAIETHZL Ebh
TWEI,

FEME
« SS-OCT AFIt% - ElEC Y71 VIRE
s DIT)\—EE, FAREDA

EEFH

s FVER: 1310 nm

« A-line L—k : 20 kHz

s SEA RS <18 um (Z=EXH)
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SS-OCT R¥i

Lttld. SS-OCTAHDEERS I7EIR High-speed Scanning Laser THSLS/ 1) —X | 20054 (B 55
FAALIE. 170 nmL_EEWDIAREGORRRFS T8, 200 kHz EEW S ERGTIRERS RE.
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TTEWTWAEHIC, IEC 60601 ¥ CEX—7EWSTcEERMRICETSLTHY ., HREETE
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Sensing the World :

ER® (nm)

Flexible Scan Rate & Range

HSLA 1060 nm Long Coherence Length Tunable VCSEL

HSL-10 1060 nm High Scan Rate MEMS External Cavity
High Scan Rate /

HSL-20 1310 nm '9n Scan Rale MEMS External Cavity

Wide Scan Range

HSL-2100 1310 nm Linear Scan / Polygon External Cavit
] Wide Scan Range olygon External Lavity
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HSL-1

(Flexible Speed & Range Model at 1060 nm)

G,

Tunable VCSEL (Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser) HSL-1 (&, santec 8 ® MEMS £ &

VCSEL &#fff z@&a Uity Y I E— RERERBIBEL —Y—79, EMEARD VCSELZAW
2FET, YVTIIBEREL, BRI.EEE. SVWVEEK. 5Fm. BHBEENZEHRLTENFET,
SS-OCT TIIHFED IR NMREBEEDLNTED £
VVTNBEETHZENS, EEROIRNMECIHZISNET, XHEERTHY VY7 ILE—R
L—H—DfHic. RWIE—L YRR, 8&AFv>., /JAXT7Y—,

ZHEZGE. SS-OCT IC & » TIFEBRBHBHIETT

i

s BERAx vV

+ 1060 nm OER® - RWIAE—L YRR
s VI E—RL—HY— JAXTY—
s AIZRERE., AIEHE

s SWSEMKE
s OEM /Xy —3

/ DAY LAJgE

cUSBrv5—7x—X

A&
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c KBEYDAX—I Y

EE=THE

- FLVER : 1060
s RAHA/INT—:
s AxvrLVY:
c AFxvrL—h:
e dk—L YRR
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HSL-1
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HSL-10 (High Speed Model at 1060 nm)

HSL-10 (&, MEMS £iliZ B\ 3B TRERKIM & D BNE T, SEXF v VD HBEER 1060 nm FD
HIRTTo ZORKRFTFFADKICENENIC K, WROAA—IVITRE, KDELEOHR
YIDORIEICEL I, santec DMBERKREHCED T00kHz DRE LU fe@mE X F v Y DAIRET. Y X7
LERBATZRODRAT—b N UA-EFERRBERTT 52V TVVITT2PDK- MY
H—ZRABLTED TT,

Y
+ 1060 nm DEES - santec IE D MEMS 5 T

¥ santec -
c AEEB&EWIE—L Y AR i
Ko R AP I =5
c —HADAF vV
cOEM NNy —3 /| h R \FlHe Bench Top Model
cUSBA>v5—7x—X

A&
s REA A=YV

EEGE

s FLGEER : 1060 nm

s ZREH/INT—: 240 mW

c AF L Y290 nm

« AF vV AE—NK: 100 kHz

65 1140

60

55 | — OL'Jtput Power 11120
E 50 Trigger
E E 45 + — Wavelength 41100 E
=5 401 £
o8 35 1080 <
25 30} 5
0> - &
o T 25t k 11060 3
S o 20 <]
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HSL-20

HSL-20 (&, MEMS £ifiZ W5 E TREEKME D B/NET, BFEIF v YA AR 1310 nm

(High Speed / Long Imaging Range Model at 1310 nm)

BOHXIRTT, CORRFIE. HEAETEXAINFEEL YT <. EFERG EBEADORRY DA
EICEUET, santec DMBERETICED 100kHz DEEUVIEEBEAF v+ YD AIRET., Y AT AL
AT 2DDRY— NI A—EERARBERTT — 2> TV VI T2ROPDK- N H—
ZABLTEDET,

ST

+ 1310 nm ORE®

- santec T H D MEMS £

c EEB&EVWIE—L YRR

« K- MU H—HER

s —AHREDAF vV

« OEM /Xy —3 | B A% LTEJEE
+USBA>5—T7x—X

HiE

- B, BUERER. BEIR. ARBEAX—I VT
cBEEZVIVY

« BEEHEAKRDSEND AV TA UIRE
CRWAXR—=I VT LY IDKRD SN BEHE
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®

Bench Top Model OEM Model

EEFHE

« FULVEER : 1310 nm

s AHSA/INT—: 240 mW

c XXy L rY:2105 nm

« AF vV AE—NK:50 kHz / 100 kHz

« Je—LYRE:220 mm /=16 mm (EH1{#)

65 1380
60 —— Output Power
55 . 1360
— — Trigger
=< 50
£ :; 45 — Wavelength 1340
O 40
0 ® 132
>
:..'. P 30 1300
= % 25
23 2 1280
OF 15}
10 1260
5
o e || [ 1240
3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Time (ps)

Wavelength(nm)
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HSL-2100  (High Accuracy Model at 1310 nm)

HSLY U —ZXDORZA N —8FETH S HSL-2100 U =X, MU TV AF v F+E2AWEBR
TY, COXRBFDFHIETEVWVBERELBREMET, T—FHEICK- NI AT—ZREE LRWEZSH,
VAT ALAERED Y TIVICHERT 2ENAETT . TNICKD SS-OCT VXA TALAELTDOEWE
BE, BEIXANEER, EEROA Y4 VREREICEBLEL EbRTWET,

ST

+ 1310 nm ORE®

o [KWERRAIZSE (170 nm)

s BVWERBS R, BIRME

o —RIIR T —FUNER S — R HMER AT RE
s OEM /Xy o —3 /| IR Y LIS AIRE

FiE
cEREEA YA VRE Bench Top Model
s DIN—ES, FAREHA
c ERREEAR—I VT

« {Effits SS-OCT

FEEH

s FVEER : 1310 nm

s BREA/NT—:>20 mW
e AF¥ vV AE—NK: 20 kHz
« X v L>Y:2170 nm

« Jb—LYZE: 26 mm (EHE) OEM Model

20 - 1400

18 g : “ | 1380
= 16 1360
£
E 14 1300 ¢
o 12 {1320 =
2 =)
o 10 1300 2
o [
- 8 1280 3
3 >
L 6 1260 g

=

O 4 1240

2 1220

0 1200

0 20 40 60

Time [us]
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Specifications of Swept Source

HSL-2100
Parameter Unit HSL-1
Standard Wide Range
Wavelength | Center Wavelength nm 1045 - 1075 1315-1340 1290 - 1320
Scan " Scan Range nm =70 =110 =170
Output Power | Peak mwW =40 >20 >20
Scan Rate kHz 10 - 400 20 20
Coherence Length™ - >100 m =6 mm =5mm
Duty Cycle % >45 >65 >60
Trigger - Integrated Start Trigger
Output Optical Fiber - SMF
Output Optical Connector - SC connector Angled PC
Operation | Temperature °C 15-35
Environment | Humidity % <80, no condensation
Electric Power - DC+12V +5% AC 100V -240V £10%, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption VA 15 80
Size (W) x (D) x (H) mm 134 x 184 x 51 343 x376 x 153
Weight kg 1.5 10
HSL-20
Parameter Unit HSL-10

Long Coherence Hi-Speed
Wavelength | Center Wavelength nm 1040 - 1070 1280 - 1340 1280 - 1340
Scan ™ Scan Range nm =90 =105 =105
Output Power | Peak mw =40 =40 =40
Scan Rate kHz 100 50 100
Coherence Length™ mm =10 =20 =16
Duty Cycle % =45 =45 =45
Trigger - Integrated Start Trigger and K-trigger
Output Optical Fiber - SMF
Output Optical Connector - SC connector Angled PC
Operation Temperature °C 15-35
Environment | Humidity % <80, no condensation
Electric Power - DC 12V +5%
Power Consumption VA 20
Size (W) x (D) x (H) mm 150 x 226 x 67
Weight kg 2

*1:-10 dB bandwidth
*2 :Round trip path length @-6 dB signal drop Ex) 10 mm coherence length =5 mm depth @-6 dB down signal drop in OCT image

12
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SS-OCT A#fm&Y 7 ko7

santecOAF RO EERKMITBHTEVWRE., EEEZERINDBERT/\1 X TED
NTEFHUC, SS-OCTHELVEV YV THOBBHRAKDRE TIRHLTVWET, Fic.
OCTTCIFEBRODBRE AVPEBNEEELRERICHADE T, ZO0OCTICEL . I—H—0 V5 —
71 —ADRMHEE (T, SDK (Software Development Kit) 8 KOV ZIL7FAY S LEH A
BEUTHRDEIDT, REKCEHETOY INIITHFEEHAHETY, ISICHIRBIEY KRG
. AIZILT VX LZRWCRER LG E FHARY 7NV I7OZFERAREICHEIOLTED
ENCI

Products

BPD-200 (OCT Grade Balanced Photo Detector)

BPD-200 i&. 22D 74 T4 T705%b5. CO2DDENZHALET, ChickDL—H—
DODNT—ZEFBREDIAEVE—R /A XZKBICHNETEET, SSIMENERBZESDHEIR.
EENBREINTHASNZEVWIAUYRDEHEDET, > THBERESLRREICKRETE,
OCT&EDATAOF A Y FHAEICRETYT, &5I(C BPD-200 I& SS-OCT CTHIEICR2T 1T %
DERREEFUEICEZ T —F 777 NOREZ KIRBICERL THED.SS-OCT ICREBRT +TIFTY,

i

- BISEE. BIG. BHE

s FATUHEONS Y A BN IS A
F P—F 77U NEMZBERRE

« OEM /Sy =3 / AR H LIS 4E

R

« Swept Source OCT

e ATAOYA VEHE

* OFDR (Optical Frequency Domain Reflectometry)

FEFN

« SEREHE : 950 nm - 1600 nm

- IDERBKE : 80 MHz / 200 MHz / 400 MHz
s FERAS/INT—: 20 mW (80 & 200 MHz). 10 mW (400 MHz)
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HAD-5200B-S (Flexible SS-OCT DAQ Board)

HAD-5200B-S (&. =& A/D Z#R— R TY,
HSL> U —XDxiREZFER L e SS-OCT Y AT LRIC FPCGALBZHRXIXA XL TED. Bhf
OCT ¥ AT Lz HBEEFRETY,

T

- ERADC (12 bit/1GSps > FU v 7)

c HROFEICEADLS Y. RRROBEL Y IZRHEITBUTILIA LYY T v JUEERE
c =R, KBAEFPGAICLB FFTFIR 7«4 J)L5 . DEEEDY 7ILY A LALE

- BIEEE. BB SRPE

*c OEM NNy T —3 | AR LIS FIRE

Fli&
» Swept Source OCT

s ATOYA VEHE
* OFDR (Optical Frequency Domain Reflectometry)

FEFHE

« A7 : Single-end 2ch

Y FUVIL—K:1GS/s
« DEREE : 12 bit

« hY A —: External trigger / Analog trigger / Software trigger
« BEHA:+/-4V 16 bit 2ch

« Y A7 LJNR : PCl Express 2.0 (Gen2) 5.0 GT/s x8

Log

. Dispersion Window Fourier " Spectral
el Operation Calculation

Compensation Function Transform

v

Resampling
Table

v

v
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IFM-100/200 (OCT Grade Interferometer Module)

IFM-100/200 (&, XY /\Y V& —F#H5FD OEM EY 2 =)L TY, AIRAPT A LA 1 VER
BU. AEHET S EHARETI. HAENBERICERAELTWSHEZREBICERLTED.
BERMA—N—RBSTEOEMBEBEIRXRNZRRLTED T, ARIECELICEDETRE
MAEET Y,

LETE |

< NB SEFEME

c AR, BEIT A LAT0 Y. AIEABERZTHNE
s OEM Xy —3 /| AR Y LG AT RE

FiE
« Swept Source OCT T35t

 ANTOYA VEHE
* OFDR (Optical Frequency Domain Reflectometry)

Handheld Probes (OCT Probes)

SS-OCT Y AT AICRBBEETEF/mEINTE DX IN EETH SRED AR TT . /\Y AR
FO—T7 &L THREWEIT S &R L—\E’E\ﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%jj/a/TL_FH/E\lJTEFDDi—a_o BHIEA T
CCOMAZZMNITZIELTE, AET Y 7HEBOBREZERD KT,

Lod
cN\B BRE
«2D/3AD A A=Y

15



Inner Vision Software (Main Software of VS Series)

Inner Vision Software I&. IVSD XA >V 7 ~kT9, 2D, 3D. 7L Ea1—F— K, Raw Data O#it.
A-Line 7—% DR R E L DEEZ K> TWET, IVS-2000 ZBA I NIcEBHEICIE. ATV 3>
T SDK (Software Development Kit) % St ¢E 21, IVS-2000 ZHEA L TWEWEEKRTH.
YOI TAT T L% SRBTEERT,

HRE

+ 2D, 3D 7Y EF. R

+ 2D T—% D92

« RRBEREH

c BIERTRIC LB RT—IILERTR

s —ERERAEIC KX SRRECEHE
cBBRE T—IHA

* 2 R EEEtET A

Multi Slice Viewer (3D OCT Image Analysis Software)

Multi Slice Viewer (&, OCT TRIE L 3 RTTT —F =BT 2V TIKhD 7Ty, AV I LU xF
IC& > T XYZ3 FEOEKERHNFIE T, HHEFRO 3SRXRTHOMEEREZRR - BT S L
NTEEXI,

e

* 2D R 54 A7 —% D 3 HEKRTR

* SERTUEZERICIEEFIRE

*EEBD 2D X574 A7 —5 DHILARE &L U'FRR
cEBD 2D RAT7A AT —F DRABEHEL LORT
c BITRBEICL DRI —IILRKR

- BITERRET (BMP,JPG,PNG)

« 2 RERERERT AL AE
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OCT Viewer (3D OCT Image Viewer) @W

OCT 3D Viewer (. OCT TRIELc T —5 Z SRTHNICKRRI BV IRV L7 TI, ZDVY TRV
FiFHHD SS-OCT Y AT L TNSYU—X) OATY 3y EULTREWVEITEY, BIERFIERIC
BETI, SRITMICKRTRI BT TR, BESBCHEROHEZRS I EHAETIT., &5
ICERZHARICT 57« LYKREE®. BEZIRE - 2EIL TRERT D (B9 AYT—ray) HEE
BIHATVWET, OCT DERZE=FICLIDANDPILKTFE-ILTESZ 7= A—2 3y (BH)
DIERLH FIBE T o

e

c =LA/ TIhk

- B8

« WTERESD

s NUZVT

- [OEx (X, Y. Z &)

e LYY

B AYT—= 3> ]

c AV KZAN, BBER LVFIVD
cEARNT S A

- 177 : BMP Ef®. AVIEE

R—IURY UNRERD)  *1 TFRR
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OCT Engine

Solutions for OCT measurement

santec @ OCT Engine (. High-Speed Scanning Laser (HSL) U —X, NS YXART7A T4 T
% BPD-200 & &3 A/D Z#a/R— K HAD-5200B-S TR EINTWET, ZNRENDT /N1 XD
BERBEICENEDLSICHEAEDINTENET, TEBARBRICTCICREFRDY AT LANEAT
25485 VIZNUITZHAEF YN (SDK) Z2CHABLTRED., HREEROMEZASZICHEL

B ZEDFIRETY,

T

+ 1060 nm . HLLIE 1310 nm OFER

cERE. B/ AXDIYTILIALARXR=I VT

VI hTzT7HREEFY K LabVIEW & C++/#

cUTPNIALDBY YT T ELUDEEEICL DM XA —YDORHEL

+ Galvo/MEMS XF v F—0D > hO—)Lfcth 2-ch 7 FOTHA (+/- 4 V, 16-bit)

Parameter Unit Specification
HSL-1 HSL-10 HSL-20-50 HSL-20-100

Center Wavelength nm 1045 - 1075 1040 - 1070 1280 - 1340 1280 - 1340
Axial Resolution (in air) pm <15 <18 <18 <18
Imaging Depth Range (in air) mm >70(@10 kHZ) >10 >20 >10
A-line Rate kHz 10-400 +/- 0.1 100 +/- 0.1 50 +/-0.1 100 +/- 0.1
Peak Output Power mW >40
Optical Fiber Type - SMF
0S - Windows 10 (64 bit)
System Bus - PCl Express 2.0 (Gen2) 5.0 GT/s x8

*Please note, these specifications are subject to change. Please contact us for the details.
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y Inner Vision LIDAR

Beyond OCT Imaging

santec @ lnner Vision LIDAR (&, REFE > TE7c OCT (EMEIRE
AXR=IVTHEIME, BERAF v YL - =K REHEAEDEDZ LK
D, OCTA A=YV DHEEY ., LDAR(Light Detection and Ranging)
BEEZS, 1ATHEICULIEEBTY, OCTEEBE LT, £FvPHBD
U OBABEEZ B TCRER TE ST TR, LDAREEE LT,
BEORECYEOT 7 OBERENETCESD. N1 TUY RGBA A=Y
VIEEEBUET, TDceH. OCT HVERT 2ER. EVMEPEEICH
DHES5T. LDARNBEET S ID VY EYIPAORT 4 7 X, #iFR
MPEHHIGAICEDXT, BAL SHBAWLCLEITSEETY,

ftix

FOV (H)

| 2-axis Galvano scanner

Inner Vision LiDAR Unit Specification (Typical)
Center Wavelength nm 1060+15
Detection Range m >1 >5 >200*  *Coming soon
Range Resolution mm >0.06 >0.3 >12
Scan Rate (per point) kHz >50 >10 >1
Output Power mW >5
Field-of-View (FOV) (maximum) - >20 (H) x 20 (V) (variable)
Lines (maximum) - > 1000 (H) x 1000 (V) (variable)
FOV Resolution - =FOV/Lines
Frame Rate Hz = _ ScanRate
H Lines x V Lines
Data Sampling Rate GS/s 1
Data Output Style - 3D Point Cloud (X,Y,Z), Density (OCT Data)

*Please note, these specifications are subject to change. Please contact to us for the details.
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e 5ied

FMCW &A=
. santec MK RIF5| OCT(SS-OCT) HKifiZ@EAT 5 Z &IC kD, LIDAR ICEWTE WM

MILE & b FMCW (Frequency-Modulated Contlnuous Wave) E[Eh 2k —L
BAgREARZAREICLE U .

« FMCW A= (&, LIDAR T—#&p97%/VJLRAZFBW5 TOF (Time-of-Flight) A=,
SOEENEL. ENELETHRAMITZIENTEET, Floeo BINT—H—FETELH
BERETTR2EICHEENTVWET, KBEXGEARRENS DX, 1D LIDAR t/‘b“—
NS DHDEEZZ(FEWH, BENEGISERE CEEZEHTVET,

RR®5I¥xIR(Tunable VCSEL)

* BRICIEERAIZ % VCSEL (Vertical Cavity Surface Emitting Laser) T % santec @
HSL-T ZFBWTWE T,

cHSL-T IE2 Y7 ILE—REIRTIE—L Y ARNREL, XX v VRESHAIZE TR/ 1 X%
BERBSINRELR>TED, ThICLDZI/ONSTYIOIES L TOREWVWZT—ILTODHE]
ENHEEE B> TWET,

721 7)LE—K (FMCW LiDAR & SS-OCT)

[ Inner Vision LIDAR) Tl&. FMCW LIDAR BIE7T—% & LT 3D point cloud ((X,Y,Z) DEE
BF—%) £fcld 3 kT LIDAR B, L 7TOCT ‘EUE?‘ & EULT 2 ROMEERT —%
DLy MEIE3XRTOCT BiRZE. 2TCI1ATAEL.T—YELTHAT R ENTEXT,

"ﬁh;... | 'i

S

il|i|‘."'.

OEM Model Tunable VCSEL Chip

Camera Image LiDAR Data (depth map) OCT Data (density plots)
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